		COMPANY		, hereinafter called grantor, convey(s)
	ROBERT L. HARPER	AND HELEN M	. HARPER,	
f	<u>husband</u> and wife <u>KLAMATH</u> ,S	tate of Oregon, c	lescribed as:	all that real property situated in the Coun
	Lot 18, Block 34, in the County of 1	FIFTH ADDI Klamath, St	TION TO KLAM	MATH RIVER ACRES, on.
1- 1-				
n.	SUBJECT TO: 1) Restrictions,	as shown c	on the record	ded plat of Fifth Addition
-	to Klamath River	Acres.		
_				
		- -		
and c	covenant(s) that grantor is th	e owner of the a	bove described pro	operty free of all encumbrances except
	as shown above			
ind y	will warrant and defend the	same against all	persons who may	lawfully claim the same, except as shown abo
	The true and actual consi	deration for this	transfer is $\frac{76}{76}$	900.00 *
*				
Dato	d this29 th	day ofOc	tober	. 19_80
2010	u (III) <u> </u>	,	KENO) CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
				AT Das
			BY:	- 1 - Alapoin
о т А	TE OF OREGON, County o	f Klamath) ss
51 A	가 있는 것이 있는 것이 가격했는 것이 가 있는 것이. 이 같은 것같은 것은 것이 있는 것은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있다.			
	October 29 E. J. Shipsey			, 19 <u>80</u> _personally appeared the above nar and acknowledged the forego
instr	ument to be <u>his</u>	volunta	ry act and deed.	
			Before r	
				DOMNA K. M. TERON NOTARY PUBLIC-UNEL DA
			Notary	Public for Oregon Expires
				nmission expires: <u>1/24/84</u>
* .	The dollar amount should	include cash pl	us all encumbran	nces existing against the property to which
**	property remains subject or If consideration includes of	other property of	or value, add the	following: "However, the actual considerat
	consists of or includes of	other property	or value given o	or promised which is part of the/the wh
	consideration." (Indicate w	nich)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
W	ARRANTY DEED (INDIVID)UAL)	STATE OF ORE	
KE	NO CONSTRUCTION CO	MPANY	County of) ss. Klamath)
			I certify th	hat the within instrument was received for received for received for received for received for received for rec
	TO DBERT L. HARPER AND		at 3:54 o'c	clock P_M, and recorded in book_M80
	SLEN M. HARPER		on page 21197	Records of Deeds of said County.
		Dixas_	Witness my	y hand and seal of County affixed.
HE Afte	r Recording Return to: 🗷 🔭			
HE Afte MI	R. AND MRS. R. L. H		Wm. D). Milne
HE Afte MI P). Milne ty Clerk

FORM INO.	0.900		
(Previous	Form No.	TA	16

D-22737-5